

MACC – 735/22
Reg. No. – 735/22

Order no. 04 dated 10.02.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R and A/D.

Claimant files hazira.

An S/R upon O.P. No. 2 is recieved after proper service.

Let it be kept with the record.

No S/R and A/D is recieved upon O.P. No. 1.

No step is taken by the O.P. No. 2.

None appears on behalf of the O.P. No. 2.

Heard. Considered.

The case will be heard exparte against the O.P. No. 2.

To **08.06.2023** for appearance and S/R and A/D of O.P. No. 1 and exparte against the O.P. No. 2.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-
M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O. Code WB0755

Sd/-
M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk