

**MACC No.735 of 22**

**Order No. 5 dated 8.6.2023**

Today is fixed for S/R upon O.P. no1.  
Claimant files hazira through their Ld. Advocate.  
Claimant is directed to take fresh step OP No1.  
O.P. no2 files W/S, let it be kept with case record.  
To **07.10.2023** for filing fresh steps upon OP No1.  
Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-

MACC Tribunal Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-

MACC Tribunal Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur