

MACC -735/22

Order no. 07 dated 21.02.24

Today is fixed for fresh steps upon o.p. no. 01.

Both parties file hazira.

Claimant files requisite upon o.p. no. 01 for issuing notice through regd. Post with A/D.

BC- II is directed to issue the same at once.

To 28.06.24 for appearance and S/R and A/D of O.P. no. 01.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-
M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk

Sd/-
M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk