

MACC - 735/2022

Present : Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh.

Addl. Sessions Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk. In Charge

Order no. 14 dt.09.0326

Today is fixed for appearance and SR & AD of OP no 1.

Claimant and OP no 2 file separate hazira.

OP no 1 appear with vokatnama and also file W/S. Copy served.

W/S is accepted.

Regular P.O. is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of District Bar Associations .

To **20.0626** for issue.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk.I/C

J.O Code WB00872

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C

J.O Code WB00872